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Fony6

2871032-23
2871019-23
2870664-23
2871006-23
2870255-23
2870668-23
2870656-23
2870700-23
2870565-23
2870537-23
2870520-23
2871248-23
2871217-23
2871639-23
2871603-23
2870524-23
2871502-23
2871612-23
2871209-23
2870484-23
2871540-23
2871585-23
2871617-23
2871222-23
2871236-23
2871504-23
2871235-23
2871548-23
2871590-23
2871607-23
2870384-23
2870400-23
2870536-23
2870525-23
2871604-23
2870528-23
2870522-23
2870534-23
2870363-23
2870388-23
2870529-23
2870869-23
2871967-23
2871939-23
2870621-23
2872104-23
2871937-23
2871005-23
2870631-23
2871950-23
2870386-23
2871579-23
2871963-23
2870391-23
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BiactaHb

325.617
325.617
354.182
325.617
328.551
354.182
354.182
354.182
329.161
329.183
329.183
330.454
330.454
329.805
329.805
329.183
327.949
329.805
330.454
323.892
327.949
327.949
329.805
330.454
330.454
327.949
330454
327.949
327.949
329.805
330.466
330.466
329.183
329.183
329.805
329.183
329.183
329.183
330.466
330.466
329.183
327.949
323.724
323.724
326.406
329.161
323.724
325.617
326.406
323.724
330.466
327.949
323.724
330.466

Mpwnir

11:58:39
11:58:44
12:21:41
11:59:49
12:02:55
12:24:04
12:24:05
12:24:06
12:04:33
12:04:57
12:05:00
12:06:07
12:06:07
12:06:02
12:06:02
12:06:59
12:06:13
12:07:42
12:08:15
12:03:02
12:06:16
12:06:16
12:07:45
12:08:17
12:08:23
12:06:24
12:08:25
12:06:26
12:06:28
12:08:16
12:09:12
12:09:17
12:09:25
12:09:27
12:09:59
12:09:30
12:09:30
12:09:31
12:10:33
12:10:36
12:09:38
12:08:40
12:05:38
12:05:39
12:08:25
12:11:04
12:06:53
12:08:43
12:09:27
12:07:30
12:13:13
12:12:28
12:09:56
12:15:30
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

04:13:39
04:13:44
04:36:41
04:14:49
04:18:25
04:39:04
04:39:05
04:39:06
04:19:33
04:19:58
04:20:01
04:21:07
04:21:07
04:21:02
04:21:02
04:22:00
04:21:13
04:22:42
04:23:15
04:18:02
04:21:16
04:21:16
04:22:45
04:23:17
04:23:23
04:21:24
04:23:25
04:21:26
04:21:28
04:23:16
04:24:14
04:24:19
04:24:26
04:24:28
04:24:59
04:24:31
04:24:31
04:24:32
04:25:35
04:25:38
04:24:39
04:23:40
04:20:39
04:20:40
04:23:36
04:26:04
04:21:54
04:23:43
04:24:38
04:22:31
04:28:15
04:27:28
04:24:57
04:30:32

Kny6 XopocTkiB

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1283.73 100.00 3.378

128330 9966  6.757
1280.10 99.31 10.135
127785 9897  13.514
127140 9862  16.892
1269.17 9828  20.270
1269.09 9793  23.649
1269.01 97.59 27.027
126820  97.24  30.405
126625 9690  33.784
1266.01  96.55  37.162
126554 9621  40.541
126554 9586  43.919
126346 9552  47.297
126346  95.17  50.676
125642 9483  54.054
125547 9448  57.432
125544 9414  60.811
125529 9379  64.189
1255.23 93.45 67.568
125523  93.10  70.946
125523 9276  74.324
125520 9241  77.703
1255.13 9207  81.081
125465 9172  84.459
125459 9138  87.838
1254.49 91.03 91.216
125443  90.69  94.595
125427 9034  97.973
1252.74  90.00  101.351
1250.66  89.66  104.730
1250.27 89.31 108.108
124486 8897 111.486
124470 8862 114.865
124463 8828 118.243
124447 8793  121.622
124447 8759  125.000
124439 8724 128378
124430 86.90 131.757
124407  86.55 135.135
124384 8621 138.514
124380  85.86 141.892
124199 8552  145.270
124191  85.17 148.649
123826  84.83  152.027
1237.14 8448  155.405
1236.06  84.14 158.784
123472 8379 162.162
123343 8345  165.541
1233.16  83.10 168.919
123193 8276 172.297
1226.13 8241 175.676
1221.83 8207 179.054
122154 8172 182.432

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.
Tuukoscbkmin O.B.

boxonko IM.b.

Tunukocbkmin O.B.

[Monentox T.I.
Boxonko I1.B.
BoxoHko I.b.
Boxonko I1.B.
Cycna M.B.

Ckoreubkuin O..
Ckoteubkmin O.I1.

Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
BiryH .M.
biryH .M.

Ckorteupbkuii O..

Basepuak B.A.
BiryH .M.
Muwwk .M.

Kosanvbos B.f.

Basepuak B.A.

Basepuak B.A.
BiryH .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.

BaBepuak B.f.
Mwwuk .M.

Basepuak B.A.

Basepuak B.A.
BiryH .M.

l'ymeHrok A.P.

l'ymenrok A.P.

Ckoteupbkuii O..
Ckoreubkuin O..

BiryH .M.

Ckoteubkuii O..
Ckoteupkuia O.11.
Ckoteubkuin O..

l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymeHrok A.P.

Cxoteubkuin O..

Baeepuak B.f.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
My nbcbkuia T1.B.

babirt |.B.
Cycna M.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.

Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

Babin |.B.
My nbcbkmin T1.B.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Basepuak B.A.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
l'ymeHtok A.P.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB



55
56
57
58
59

2871234-23
2871912-23
2871526-23
2870474-23
2870639-23
2871219-23
2871581-23
2871941-23
2871970-23
2871292-23
2870482-23
2871026-23
2870479-23
2871562-23
2871020-23
2870519-23
2871202-23
2871224-23
2871955-23
2871205-23
2870298-23
2871930-23
2870256-23
2870268-23
3533651-23
2871304-23
2871630-23
2871628-23
2870523-23
2871016-23
2871530-23
2871556-23
2871598-23
2870276-23
2870295-23
2870287-23
2871568-23
2871341-23
3533652-23
2870566-23
2871295-23
2870632-23
2871312-23
2871308-23
2871531-23
2871021-23
2870658-23
2870655-23
2870466-23
2870465-23
2870633-23
2870458-23
2873312-23
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330454
323.724
327.949
323.892
326.406
330.454
327.949
323.724
323.724
330.466
323.892
325.617
323.892
327.949
325.617
329.183
330.454
330.454
323.724
330454
328.551
323.724
328.551
328.551
328.551
329.964
329.964
329.805
329.183
325.617
327.949
327.949
327.949
328.551
328.551
328.551
327.949
329.964
328.551
329.161
330.466
326.406
329.964
329.964
327.949
325.617
354.182
354.182
323.892
323.892
326.406
323.892
316.113

12:16:11
12:10:39
12:14:48
12:11:34
12:13:54
12:17:52
12:16:04
12:13:13
12:13:14
12:18:49
12:13:30
12:14:57
12:13:32
12:17:53
12:17:41
12:20:40
12:21:45
12:21:49
12:17:05
12:22:48
12:21:.07
12:17:37
12:21:30
12:21:45
12:22:03
12:24:06
12:24:23
12:24:20
12:24:17
12:22:04
12:24:38
12:24:41
12:24:48
12:24:52
12:25:10
12:25:23
12:25:33
12:27:50
12:26:40
12:28:06
12:29:16
12:25:47
12:29:48
12:29:52
12:28:35
12:27:18
12:52:33
12:52:47
12:26:53
12:26:55
12:29:19
12:28:34
12:34:47

04:31:11
04:25:40
04:29:48
04:26:34
04:29:05
04:32:52
04:31:04
04:28:14
04:28:15
04:33:51
04:28:30
04:29:57
04:28:32
04:32:53
04:32:41
04:35:41
04:36:45
04:36:49
04:32:06
04:37:48
04:36:37
04:32:38
04:37:00
04:37:15
04:37:33
04:39:07
04:39:24
04:39:20
04:39:18
04:37:04
04:39:38
04:39:41
04:39:48
04:40:22
04:40:40
04:40:53
04:40:33
04:42:51
04:42:10
04:43:06
04:44:18
04:40:58
04:44:49
04:44:53
04:43:35
04:42:18
05:07:33
05:07:47
04:41:53
04:41:55
04:44:30
04:43:34
04:49:47

1218.56
1218.54
1215.52
1215.05
1213.03
1211.05
1209.84
1206.88
1206.80
1206.74
1206.30
1206.21
1206.15
1201.79
1194.12
1194.06
1194.05
1193.77
1189.73
1189.54
1187.75
1187.40
1186.11
1185.04
1183.76
1182.17
1180.97
1180.69
1178.60
1175.23
1172.78
1172.57
1172.08
1171.86
1170.61
1169.71
1168.95
1166.57
1164.39
1162.70
1162.39
1161.72
1158.51
1158.24
1156.45
1153.44
1151.62
1150.75
1149.03
1148.89
1147.30
1142.21
1090.86

81.38
81.03
80.69
80.34
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

185.811
189.189
192.568
195.946
199.324
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Muwwk .M. XopocTkis
My nbcbkmin I1.B. XopocTkiB
BaBepuak B.f. XopocTkis
Kosanwos B.f. XopocTkiB
babin |.B. XopocTkis
Muwwk .M. XopocTkiB
BaBepuak B.A. XopocTkiB
My nbcbkmia I1.B. XopocTkis
My nbcbkmin I1.B. XopocTkiB
l'ymeHrok A.P. Xopocrkis
Kosanvos B.f. XopocTkiB
Tuukoscbkuin O.B. XopocTkis
Kosanwbos B.f. XopocTkiB
Basepuak B.A. XopocTkiB
Tuukoscbkuin O.B. Xopoctkis
Ckoteupkuia O.I1. XopocTkiB
Muwwk .M. XopocTkis
Muwwk .M. XopocTkiB
My nbcbkmin T1.B. Xopoctkis
Muwwk .M. XopocTkis
Monentox T.I. XopocTkiB
My nbcbkmin 1.B. Xopoctkis
Monentox T.I. XopocTkiB
Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
Monentox T.I. 2 XopocTkiB
BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkiB
BopoHuak B.B. Xopocrkis
BiryH .M. XopocTkiB
Ckoteupkuia O.11. Xopoctkis
Tuukoscbkuin O.B. XopocTkiB
BaBepuak B.f. XopocTkis
Basepuak B.f. XopocTkis
Basepuak B.A. XopocTkiB
Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
Monentox T.I. XopocTkiB
Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
Basepuak B.f. XopocTkiB
BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkiB
Monentox T.I. 2 XopocTkis
Cycna M.B. XopocTkiB
l'ymeHrok A.P. Xopocrkis
Babiri I.B. XopocTkiB
BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
BopoHruak B.B. XopocTkis
Basepuak B.A. XopocTkiB
Tuukoscbkui O.B. Xopoctkis
Boxorko IM.B. XopocTkiB
BoxoHko .. Xopocrkis
Kosanvbos B.f. XopocTkiB
Kosanbos B.f. XopocTkiB
Babii |.B. XopocTkis
Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkiB
Manamap P.T. Xopocrkis

12.07.2025 08:57:36



